
                                                                                                                       

Mayor & City Council’s  

  Scheduled Meetings and Events for 2026 

  Regular City Council Meetings 

Tuesday, January 06, 2026  Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, February 03, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, March 03, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, April 07, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, May 05, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, June 02, 2026 Tuesday, June 16, 2026  Council Chambers 

Tuesday, July 07, 2026  Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, August 04, 2026 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, September 01, 2026 Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, October 06, 2026  Tuesday, October 20, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, November 03, 2026 Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Council Chambers 

Tuesday, December 01, 2026 Tuesday, December 15, 2026 Council Chambers 

Annual Town Hall and Coffee with the Mayor & City Council: 

Saturday, January 24, 2026 Annual Town Hall Meeting  Conference Center 

Saturday, April 25, 2026 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

Saturday, July 26, 2026 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

Saturday, October 25, 2026 Coffee with the Mayor & City Council Conference Center 

 


